Triak BTA41/600B 600V 40A

1 629 RSD

Neto cena: 1 358 RSD

Opis proizvoda

Sifra BTA41/600B

e 40A 600V 80mA, TOP3
Tip
Napon
Struja
Struja pustanja

Kudiste

Deklaracija

« Naziv proizvodaca: El. Mat
¢ Marka proizvoda: El. Mat

Sifra proizvoda: 1493-2235
Proizvodac: El. Mat

Triak
600 V
40 A
80 mA

TOP3



